Stichting EuroBSDcon Balance Sheet 2014-12-31

Assets
Assets
Bank Accounts
Current account

Reserve account
Total Assets

Liabilities
Liabilities
Pending reimbursements
Shteryana cash BGN
Accounts Payable
Bulgaria 2014
Total Liabilities

Equity

Retained Earnings
Trading Gains
Total Equity

Total Liabilities & Equity

€936.03
€47,884.34

€48,820.37

€1,441.62
ne84.38 €42.83

ne1,271.35 €645.34
€2,129.79

€46,686.45
€4.13
€46,690.58

€48,820.37



